COMPASS ACADEMY
BUDGET BOARD REPORT

JANUARY 2023
Compiled 2/9/23

Overview - Attachments included in this report:
e (General Fund Summary
e Balance Sheet compared to previous year as of January 31, 2023
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual through January 31, 2023
Cash Flow Projections
Bank Transaction Detail for January 2023
Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual Expanded

Highlights and Exceptions to the Report - Financials are compared to the revised
approved budget.

Balance Sheet

Assets - Cash in the bank accounts as of January 31st was $2,494,065 up from $2,506,554
in January 2022. Accounts receivable were $32,844 compared to $0 the previous year.
Total assets were $2,526,909 on January 31st compared to $2,506,554 at the same time
last year.

Liabilities - Accounts payable as of January 31st was $18,618 compared to $74,055 last
year. Credit cards were $871 compared to $237 in January 2022. Other current liabilities
were $151,721 versus last year’s $138,291. Total liabilities were $171,210 versus $212,583
at the same time last year.

Equity - As of January 31st, net income was negative ($210,806) compared to negative
($123,313) at the same time last year. Total modified accrual equity is $2,355,699
compared to $2,293,971 the previous year. Of this amount TABOR is $118,000 and the
unassigned fund balance is $2,237,699.

Income Statement Compared to Budget

Income - Total income to date is $2,334,805 or 51% of the $4,598,388 budgeted.

Expense - Expenses incurred to date are $2,545,611 or 55% of the $4,657,230 budgeted.
We are 58% of the way through the year.

Line items to note that are currently greater than 10% or $10K over budget are:

e Supplies (0600) - 82% of budget spent
e Property (0700) - 90% of budget spent



Beginning Restricted Fund Balance
Beginning TABOR Fund Balance
Beginning Unrestricted Fund Balance

FY23 Total Beginning Fund Balance

Income
Expenses

Net Income

Ending TABOR Fund Balance

Ending Unassigned Fund Balance

FY23 Ending Fund Balance

COMPASS ACADEMY
GENERAL FUND SUMMARY
January 2023 Financials

Percentage

Percentage Projected Year- Projected to

1/31/2023 FY23 Budgeted Actual to Budget End Budget
11,403 11,403 0% 11,403 0%
118,000 118,000 100% 118,000 100%
2,448,505 2,437,101 100% 2,448,505 100%
2,577,908 2,566,504 100% 2,577,908 100%
2,334,805 4,598,388 51% 4,600,259 100%
2,545,611 4,657,230 55% 4,413,219 95%
(210,806) (58,842) 358% 187,040 -318%
118,000 110,002 107% 117,662 107%
2,249,102 2,397,660 94% 2,647,286 110%
2,367,102 2,507,662 94% 2,764,948 110%
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Compass Academy

Balance Sheet Prev Year Comparison

As of January 31, 2023

ASSETS
Current Assets
Checking/Savings
8101 - First Bank
8101a - Petty Cash
Total Checking/Savings
Accounts Receivable
8142 - Grants Receivable
Total Accounts Receivable

Total Current Assets
TOTAL ASSETS

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Liabilities
Current Liabilities
Accounts Payable
7421 - Accounts Payable
Total Accounts Payable
Credit Cards
7421cc - First Bank Credit Car¢
Total Credit Cards
Other Current Liabilities
7461 - YE Payroll Liabilities
7471 - Payroll Liabilities
Total Other Current Liabilities
Total Current Liabilities
Total Liabilities
Equity
6721 - TABOR 3% Emergency Reserve
6770 - Unassigned Fund Balance
Net Income

Total Equity
TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY

20,355

Jan 31, 23 Jan 31, 22 $ Change % Change
2,493,865 2,506,154 -12,288 -0%
200 400 -200 -50%
2,494,065 2,506,554 -12,488 -0%
32,844 0 32,844 100%
32,844 0 32,844 100%
2,526,909 2,506,554 20,355 1%
2,526,909 2,506,554 20,355 1%
18,618 74,055 -55,436 -75%
18,618 74,055 -55,436 -75%
871 237 634 267%

871 237 634 267%
151,604 123,416 28,188 23%
117 14,875 -14,758 -99%
151,721 138,291 13,430 10%
171,210 212,583 -41,372 -19%
171,210 212,583 -41,372 -19%
118,000 105,000 13,000 12%
2,448,505 2,312,284 136,221 6%
-210,806 -123,313 -87,493 -71%
2,355,699 2,293,971 61,728 3%
2,526,909 2,506,554 1%
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Income

1000 -
3000 -
4000 -
5700 -

Local Revenue Source
State Revenue
Federal Revenue

PPR

Total Income

Gross Profit

Expense

0100 -
0200 -
0300 -
0400 -
0500 -
0600 -
0700 -
0800 -

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Profess and Tech Ser
Purchased Prop. Services

Other Purchased Services
Supplies

Property

Other Objects

Total Expense

Net Income

Profit & Loss Budget vs. Actual
July 2022 through January 2023

Compass Academy

Jul '22 - Jan 23 Budget $ Over Budget % of Budget
496,048 937,167 -441,119 53%
38,350 445,869 -407,519 9%
264,041 678,203 -414,162 39%
1,536,366 2,537,149 -1,000,783 61%
2,334,805 4,598,388 -2,263,583 51%
2,334,805 4,598,388 -2,263,583 51%
1,350,812 2,427,310 -1,076,498 56%
324,025 660,853 -336,828 49%
271,262 426,437 -155,175 64%
8,277 18,462 -10,185 45%
422,592 852,391 -429,799 50%
87,692 106,967 -19,275 82%
74,406 82,726 -8,320 90%
6,544 82,084 -75,540 8%
2,545,611 4,657,230 -2,111,619 55%
-210,806 -58,842 -151,964 358%
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COMPASS CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS

INCOME

1000 -
3000 -
4000 -
5700 -

EXPENSE
0100 -
0200 -
0300 -
0400 -
0500 -
0600 -
0700 -
0800 -

Local Revenue Source
State Revenue

Federal Revenue

PPR

Salaries

Employee Benefits

Purchased Profess and Tech Serv
Purchased Prop. Services

Other Purchased Services
Supplies

Property

Other Objects

Net Income

SUMMARY RECAP
Beginning Cash Balance
Current Month Income/(Loss)
Non-Current AP & Misc.
Ending Cash Balance

Actuals Potential
Revised Combined  Over/Under
Budget with Budget based
Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Actual Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Forecast Totals remaining on
Jul 22 Aug 22 Sep 22 Oct 22 Nov 22 Dec 22 Jan 23 Feb 23 Mar 23 Apr 23 May 23 Jun 23
182,387 1,190 4,993 94,771 89,650 62,468 59,632 59,632 59,632 59,632 59,632 184,632 937,167 918,252 (18,915)
- - 4,281 25,551 4,259 4,259 8,083 5,534 7,963 43,113 170,462 172,365 445,869 445,869 0
45,516 - - 20,572 70,484 79,453 14,814 86,052 138,544 29,549 43,954 149,266 678,203 678,203 0
668,105 - - 222,702 222,702 222,702 203,621 203,621 203,621 203,621 203,621 203,621 2,537,149 2,557,934 20,785
896,007 1,190 9,275 363,596 387,095 368,882 286,150 354,838 409,760 335,914 477,668 709,884 4,598,388 4,600,259 1,871
197,399 184,546 183,327 194,118 194,344 200,463 188,152 194,320 194,312 192,261 193,631 193,401 2,427,310 2,310,275 (117,035)
47,634 38,436 48,597 43,918 40,706 46,117 52,332 46,385 48,278 48,998 47,887 102,178 660,854 611,465 (49,389)
17,795 20,300 52,614 62,247 27,110 54,972 17,910 33,331 35,404 28,882 32,539 32,275 426,437 415,379 (11,058)
561 1,707 561 561 2,764 1,061 - 1,275 779 685 913 792 18,462 11,659 (6,803)
134,599 12,640 13,161 84,447 61,918 70,387 64,647 82,118 82,118 82,118 82,118 82,118 852,391 852,391 -
2,144 34,208 15,491 9,158 12,557 7,825 5,179 6,502 6,502 6,061 6,355 6,306 106,967 118,289 11,322
- 1,183 43,765 - - 29,458 1,442 1,442 1,442 1,442 1,442 1,442 82,726 83,060 334
2,722 - 100 499 2,000 1,223 46 1,090 786 640 839 755 82,084 10,699 (71,385)
402,854 293,020 357,617 394,947 341,400 411,506 329,709 366,463 369,622 361,088 365,724 419,268 4,657,231 4,413,219 (244,012)
493,154 (291,830) (348,342) (31,351) 45,695 (42,625) (43,559) (11,625) 40,138 (25,174) 111,944 290,616 (58,843) 187,040 245,883
2,518,647 3,219,550 2,957,448 2,593,525 2,557,329 2,575,826 2,618,582 2,494,065 2,482,440 2,522,578 2,497,404 2,609,348
493,154 (291,830) (348,342) (31,351) 45,695 (42,625) (43,559) (11,625) 40,138 (25,174) 111,944 290,616
207,750 29,728 (15,581) (4,845) (27,197) 85,380 (80,957) [$ 117,662 TABOR |
3,219,550 2,957,448 2,593,525 2,557,329 2,575,826 2,618,582 2,494,065 2,482,440 2,522,578 2,497,404 2,609,348 2,899,964
COMPASS CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS
4,000,000
e
3,000,000 — E——
2,000,000
e COMPASS CASH FLOW PROJECTIONS
1,000,000
Jul 22 Aug 22 Sep 22 Oct 22 Nov 22 Dec 22 Jan 23 Feb 23 Mar 23 Apr 23 May 23 Jun 23
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Compass Academy

As of January 31, 2023

Bank Transaction Detail

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01ECIQQNUZF953q0i 7421 - Accounts Payable -79.60 -79.60
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com LegalShield https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01CZXMLZBQB9530ez 7421 - Accounts Payable -179.60 -259.20
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Denver Public Schools https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01MKVQXVBXP955zs¢ 7421 - Accounts Payable -105.00 -364.20
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Scoot Education Inc. https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01WGNSCPSRB9530s 7421 - Accounts Payable -1,196.00 -1,560.20
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023  Bill.com First Bank https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01HHHCIUTTS955zug 7421 - Accounts Payable -12,761.10 -14,321.30
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Scoot Education Inc. https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01EHOGHDAKW9530¢z 7421 - Accounts Payable -2,093.00 -16,414.30
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Kaiser Permanente https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01MENUSWOEA955zn 7421 - Accounts Payable -12,421.69 -28,835.99
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Youth on Record https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01ZKLOHMBYE953p5¢c 7421 - Accounts Payable -5,000.00 -33,835.99
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com ITsavvy LLC https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01RCZRNODHK95307) 7421 - Accounts Payable -7,230.45 -41,066.44
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Pinnacol Assurance https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01GXKQPLLES9530l1 7421 - Accounts Payable -968.00 -42,034.44
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Pinnacol Assurance https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01VJFCJPJWH953pwg 7421 - Accounts Payable -4,013.00 -46,047.44
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Scoot Education Inc. https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01JHMKCYHKH953pké 7421 - Accounts Payable -897.00 -46,944.44
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Comcast Business https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01LRBBSFPLV953ppn 7421 - Accounts Payable -799.90 -47,744.34
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com T-Mobile 917 https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01MJPRWTAYF9530xv 7421 - Accounts Payable -24.00 -47,768.34
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023  Bill.com T-Mobile 917 https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01BRRGNMTMU955zs: 7421 - Accounts Payable -40.00 -47,808.34
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Hanover https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01VRMBYGDPB953pst 7421 - Accounts Payable -2,483.00 -50,291.34
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Liza Eaton Consulting LLC https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01GZPGHLUGJ953gxu 7421 - Accounts Payable -32.32 -50,323.66
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com ITsavvy LLC https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01THUKHSDYOG953q51 7421 - Accounts Payable -29,457.90 -79,781.56
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Eon https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01IYYIDOUAL953qd3 7421 - Accounts Payable -139.00 -79,920.56
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01LFYTYFZXT955zuv 7421 - Accounts Payable -39.80 -79,960.36
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Unum Life Insurance Company https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01MJCAIPVEX9530pp 7421 - Accounts Payable -41.26 -80,001.62
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023  Bill.com LegalShield https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01DQDADDLMJ953phi 7421 - Accounts Payable -179.60 -80,181.22
Bill Pmt -Check 01/09/2023 Bill.com Denver Athletic https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01HCSGIAJDH955zrx 7421 - Accounts Payable -989.00 -81,170.22
General Journal 01/09/2023  Bill.com BILL 01/09/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 26,356.59 -54,813.63
General Journal 01/09/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/09/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 54,813.63 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/10/2023 Bill.com Sarah Craig https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01ZLOWCQNES95b66 7421 - Accounts Payable -23.92 -23.92
General Journal 01/10/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/10/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 23.92 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/12/2023 Bill.com Hanover https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01YIUAUUPBP95xwxs 7421 - Accounts Payable -4,991.00 -4,991.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/12/2023 Bill.com Comcast Business https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01XBJBQBQII95xwtx 7421 - Accounts Payable -1,205.85 -6,196.85
General Journal 01/12/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/12/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 1,205.85 -4,991.00
General Journal 01/12/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/12/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 4,991.00 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/13/2023  Bill.com Sjoukje Graillot https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01YVOHPDZAH95xwz¢ 7421 - Accounts Payable -76.76 -76.76
General Journal 01/13/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/13/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 76.76 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/19/2023 Bill.com Alerio Technology Group https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01HAMNNNTZO96x4g¢ 7421 - Accounts Payable -4,607.15 -4,607.15
Bill Pmt -Check 01/19/2023 Bill.com Eldorado Artesian Springs, Inc https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01BROHPGGBM96x5s 7421 - Accounts Payable -103.60 -4,710.75
General Journal 01/19/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/19/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 4,607.15 -103.60
General Journal 01/19/2023  Bill.com BILL 01/19/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 103.60 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2023 Bill.com Fully Liberated Youth https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01PSEHSYNJY96x4c2 7421 - Accounts Payable -3,623.00 -3,623.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2023 Bill.com Kokua Education https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01ZVVARWJWS96x20: 7421 - Accounts Payable -132.00 -3,755.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2023 Bill.com Unum Life Insurance Company https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01WZYCEGJRP96x2n¢ 7421 - Accounts Payable -41.26 -3,796.26
Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2023  Bill.com Denver Public Schools - PCOPS https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01KXDFZMJNC96x2xb 7421 - Accounts Payable -15,818.20 -19,614.46
Bill Pmt -Check 01/20/2023 Bill.com Scoot Education Inc. https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01XEKPKHEWS96x34( 7421 - Accounts Payable -598.00 -20,212.46
General Journal 01/20/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/20/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 20,212.46 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2023 Bill.com Kaiser Permanente https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01WWPFGUCPP9717n 7421 - Accounts Payable -24,843.38 -24,843.38
Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2023 Bill.com Denver Public Schools https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01OEBKXJJRF97I7vs 7421 - Accounts Payable -52.50 -24,895.88
Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2023 Bill.com Denver Athletic https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01YZVSTRAHIO7I7p3 7421 - Accounts Payable -342.50 -25,238.38
Bill Pmt -Check 01/25/2023 Bill.com Sarah LeDuff https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01PASCHCTUJ97I7xy 7421 - Accounts Payable -25.00 -25,263.38
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Compass Academy

Bank Transaction Detail
As of January 31, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
General Journal 01/25/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/25/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 25,263.38 0.00
Bill Pmt -Check 01/31/2023 Bill.com T-Mobile 917 https://app01.us.bill.com/BillPay?id=blp01SIFWFJMDQ98fc5e 7421 - Accounts Payable -40.00 -40.00
General Journal 01/31/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/31/23 Payables Funding 8101 - First Bank 40.00 0.00

Total 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing 0.00 0.00
8101 - First Bank 2,618,381.79
Check 01/04/2023  ACH Delta Dental of Colorado -SPLIT- -1,077.77 2,617,304.02
Check 01/06/2023 2788 Juaquin Cano 7471 - Payroll Liabilities -125.00 2,617,179.02
General Journal 01/09/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/09/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -26,356.59 2,590,822.43
General Journal 01/09/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/09/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -54,813.63 2,536,008.80
Check 01/09/2023 2783 Holly Lanay 7471 - Payroll Liabilities -125.00 2,535,883.80
General Journal 01/10/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/10/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -23.92 2,535,859.88
General Journal 01/12/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/12/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -1,205.85 2,534,654.03
General Journal 01/12/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/12/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -4,991.00 2,529,663.03
Check 01/12/2023 2786 Savannah Dziewulski 7471 - Payroll Liabilities -125.00 2,529,538.03
General Journal 01/13/2023 1.13.23 PR Support Program - 2000-5000:2500 - Business Services First Bank 0313b - Payroll Expenses -139,572.05 2,389,965.98
General Journal 01/13/2023 1.13.23 PR Support Program - 2000-5000:2500 - Business Services First Bank 0313b - Payroll Expenses -4,232.64 2,385,733.34
General Journal 01/13/2023 1.13.23 PR Support Program - 2000-5000:2500 - Business Services First Bank 0313b - Payroll Expenses -27,154.30 2,358,579.04
General Journal 01/13/2023 1.13.23 PR Support Program - 2000-5000:2500 - Business Services First Bank 0313b - Payroll Expenses -324.28 2,358,254.76
General Journal 01/13/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/13/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -76.76 2,358,178.00
Check 01/16/2023  ACH PERA 7471G - PERA Liability -41,416.69 2,316,761.31
Check 01/16/2023  ACH PERA 7471Q - 401(k) Liability -2,008.77 2,314,752.54
Bill Pmt -Check 01/19/2023 N/A United Healthcare #2023.01.13 7421 - Accounts Payable -123.59 2,314,628.95
General Journal 01/19/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/19/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -4,607.15 2,310,021.80
General Journal 01/19/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/19/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -103.60 2,309,918.20
Deposit 01/20/2023 Deposit PPR -SPLIT- 229,847.21 2,539,765.41
General Journal 01/20/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/20/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -20,212.46 2,519,552.95
Check 01/24/2023  ACH First Bank deluxe check fee 0313a - Bank Fees -19.80 2,519,533.15
General Journal 01/25/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/25/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -25,263.38 2,494,269.77
Check 01/27/2023 ACH Wells Fargo Vendor Financial Services LLC 0442 - Rental of Equipment -561.20 2,493,708.57
Check 01/27/2023  ACH Bill.com 0313a - Bank Fees -170.36 2,493,538.21
Check 01/30/2023 Service Charge 0313a - Bank Fees -12.00 2,493,526.21
Deposit 01/30/2023 Interest 1500 - Interest Income 379.16 2,493,905.37
General Journal 01/31/2023 Bill.com BILL 01/31/23 Payables Funding 1072 - Bill.com Money Out Clearing -40.00 2,493,865.37
Check 01/31/2023 Debit Card Square 0313a - Bank Fees -0.01 2,493,865.36
Deposit 01/31/2023 Square account verification test 0313a - Bank Fees 0.01 2,493,865.37
Total 8101 - First Bank -124,516.42 2,493,865.37
7421cc - First Bank Credit Card -56.01
Credit Card Charge  01/02/2023 King soopers 0630 - Food -Snack (BOLD FS FUND ONLY) -103.35 -159.36
Credit Card Charge  01/02/2023 Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -103.93 -263.29
Credit Card Charge  01/02/2023 Google 0534 - Online Services -44.74 -308.03
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Walmart 0610 - General Supplies -62.46 -370.49
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -22.19 -392.68
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -279.16 -671.84
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Sam's Club 0630 - Food -Snack (BOLD FS FUND ONLY) -206.40 -878.24
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Endicia 0533 - Postage -17.99 -896.23
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Wendy's 0584 - Staff Appreciation -23.80 -920.03
Credit Card Charge  01/03/2023 Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -33.55 -953.58
Credit Card Charge  01/04/2023 Amazon.com 0640 - Books and Materials -37.15 -990.73
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Compass Academy

Bank Transaction Detail
As of January 31, 2023

Type Date Num Name Memo Split Amount Balance
Credit Card Charge  01/04/2023 Amazon.com 0610 - General Supplies -11.99 -1,002.72
